
Gaumeisterschaft 2020

Ergebnisliste Einzelwertung

KK-Sportpistole Herren I 2.40.10

Serie 1-6 ErgebnisVereinName, VornameRang

1 Seitz, Johannes "Fröhlichkeit" Griesstätt e.V. 92 95 95 93 96 98 569

2 Deuschl, Robert FSG Isen e.V. 92 94 97 91 95 91 560*
3 Ziegler, Rudolf "Fröhlichkeit" Griesstätt e.V. 91 89 94 92 94 94 554*
4 Ziegler, Reinhard "Fröhlichkeit" Griesstätt e.V. 93 84 91 93 88 85 534*
5 Plattner, Johannes FSG Isen e.V. 78 87 89 81 88 93 516

6 Hintermaier, Markus "Diana" St.Wolfgang e.V. 75 78 87 91 87 88 506

7 Friedel, Thomas FSG Isen e.V. 80 80 79 84 85 88 496

8 Manhart, Thomas "Diana" St.Wolfgang e.V. 89 86 77 62 52 83 449*
9 Braun, Georg "Fröhlichkeit" Griesstätt e.V. 85 81 73 73 74 57 443*

KK-Sportpistole Damen I 2.40.11

Serie 1-6 ErgebnisVereinName, VornameRang

1 Vucina, Doris "Fröhlichkeit" Griesstätt e.V. 80 79 74 80 80 78 471

2 Zeug, Michaela FSG Gars/Inn e.V. 27 13 44 0 0 0 84*
  Waffenstörung

KK-Sportpistole Herren II 2.40.12

Serie 1-6 ErgebnisVereinName, VornameRang

1 Steinmüller, Urs FSG Gars/Inn e.V. 86 78 81 94 79 94 512

2 Birkmaier, Herbert SG 1887 Albaching e.V. 81 80 87 83 84 88 503

3 Putz, Florian "Schloßschützen" Schonstett 71 73 79 85 83 81 472*
4 Broich, Christian "Wagnerwirt" e.V. Reitmehring 69 79 65 71 84 83 451

5 Neugebauer, Eduard FSG Gars/Inn e.V. 66 71 83 56 52 68 396

KK-Sportpistole Herren III 2.40.14

Serie 1-6 ErgebnisVereinName, VornameRang

1 Huber, Johann "Fröhlichkeit" Griesstätt e.V. 86 91 89 94 86 90 536*
2 Friesinger, Sebastian SG 1887 Albaching e.V. 89 90 91 92 88 86 536

3 Wallner, Alfons SG 1887 Staudham e.V. 92 89 86 86 88 94 535*
4 Seitz, Johannes "Schloßschützen" Schonstett 73 79 84 83 92 75 486

5 Eß, Werner "Wagnerwirt" e.V. Reitmehring 72 67 79 93 92 81 484

6 Murner, Georg "Schloßschützen" Schonstett 80 76 92 81 86 53 468

7 Wax, Hermann "Wagnerwirt" e.V. Reitmehring 84 82 89 58 84 65 462

8 Wimmer, Alois FSG Gars/Inn e.V. 69 56 59 76 85 68 413*
KK-Sportpistole Herren IV 2.40.16

Serie 1-6 ErgebnisVereinName, VornameRang

1 Zimmerer, Klaus FSG Isen e.V. 95 92 95 78 87 90 537

2 Holze, Philipp FSG Isen e.V. 87 90 92 78 88 95 530

3 Ziegler, Rudolf "Fröhlichkeit" Griesstätt e.V. 83 81 82 94 83 91 514

4 Deml, Rudolf "Diana" St.Wolfgang e.V. 86 70 77 85 72 83 473

5 Landkammer, Karl-Heinz "Diana" St.Wolfgang e.V. 81 86 80 86 64 76 473*
6 Hintermaier, Josef "Diana" St.Wolfgang e.V. 69 62 72 78 76 78 435*
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Gaumeisterschaft 2020

Ergebnisliste Mannschaften

Rang Mannschaft Ergebnis

KK-Sportpistole Herren I 2.40.10

"Fröhlichkeit" Griesstätt e.V. 1 16571

Seitz, Johannes 569

Ziegler, Rudolf 554*

Ziegler, Reinhard 534*

FSG Isen e.V. 1 5162

Plattner, Johannes 516

"Schloßschützen" Schonstett e.V. 1 4723

Putz, Florian 472*

"Wagnerwirt" e.V. Reitmehring 1 4514

Broich, Christian 451

Rang Mannschaft Ergebnis

KK-Sportpistole Herren III 2.40.14

FSG Isen e.V. 1 10671

Zimmerer, Klaus 537

Holze, Philipp 530

"Schloßschützen" Schonstett e.V. 1 9542

Seitz, Johannes 486

Murner, Georg 468

"Wagnerwirt" e.V. Reitmehring 1 9463

Eß, Werner 484

Wax, Hermann 462

SG 1887 Staudham e.V. 1 5354

Wallner, Alfons 535*
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